Contract 9546

Business

Advertising4u

Builders Exchange of WI

ConstructConnect

D&H Royale Construction LLC

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Ken Nine

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Maly Roofing Company

North America Procurement
Council

Onvia

PWXPress

quality Roofing inc

User

Derrick Hall

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry

HaleyJean
Colbourn

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Ken Nine

Data Specialist

Estimating
Roofing

Eric Johnson

Source
Management

Mary Miller

Lucas Kramer

Email

advertisingdu@outlook.com

editor@bxwi.com

content@constructconnect.com

haley@royalegc.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

knine@jmceainc.com

planroom@laxbx.com

estimating@malyroofing.com

Sou rcemanagement@napc.me

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

bids@pwxpress.com

lucas@qroof.com

Address

16893 Morrison Line Rd
Swanville, ME 56382
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

562 Enterprise Dr

Lake Mills, WI 53551-1769
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989
18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
4202 Robertson Rd
Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208
1507 laemle ave
Marshfield, W1 54449

Phone Number

(320) 569-0087

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

(920) 650-6726

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(574) 904-6336

(608) 781-1819

(608) 249-7663

(302) 450-1923

(206) 373-9500

(408) 676-8941

(715) 384-8881

7/11/2024



Contract 9546

51

Business

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

TeamCraft Roofing, Inc.

The Daily Reporter

User

Matt Jensen

Jason Mathers

Alpesh Raval

Email

matthew@speedwaysg.com

jason.mathers@tcrfg.com

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

Address

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202
Middleton, WI 53562-4713

1316 N Long St

Salisbury, NC 28144-3739

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Phone Number

(608) 836-1071

(704) 314-1025

(414) 225-1822

7/11/2024



